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Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us>

Request for Adjudicated Hearing C1983059 

Simmons - DNR, Leigh <leigh.simmons@state.co.us> Thu, Sep 30, 2021 at 2:34 PM
To: Mike Ludlow <Mike.Ludlow@oxbow.com>
Cc: Doug Smith <Doug.Smith@oxbow.com>, Roy Schorsch <Roy.Schorsch@oxbow.com>, Scott Stewart
<Scott.Stewart@oxbow.com>, Jason Musick <jason.musick@state.co.us>

Mike,

Thanks for your email; it will be filed as an objection to the SI-2 decision and a request for a hearing before the Mined
Land Reclamation Board.

I will contact you in the near future with more details about the date and procedure for the hearing.

Leigh Simmons
Environmental Protection Specialist
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1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, CO 80203
leigh.simmons@state.co.us  |  https://drms.colorado.gov
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